Woodland Joint Unified School District

Benefit Rate Sheet Effective 1/1/2023

Medicare Supplemental (Over 65)

Rates listed are monthly rates

Medicare-Eligible Retirees Kaiser Senior Advantage RetireeFirst Medicare Advantage
Plan (UHC)
Retiree Only $285.72 $334.56
Retitee + Spouse $570.68 $669.12
VISION COVERAGE EyeMed Classic EyeMed Enhanced
(MES has merged with EyeMed) Monthly Premium Cost Monthly Premium Cost
Employee $5.80 $12.01
Employee + One $11.58 $23.97
Employee + Family $17.37 $35.91

DENTAL COVERAGE DELTA DENTAL INCENTIVE PLAN FOR
MEDICARE ELIGIBLE RETIREES
Employee $49.79
Employee + One $94.61
Employee + Three or more $144.40

Additional plan information is available on the WJUSD website at
https://www.wjusd.org/Departments/Business/Benefits/index.html or at the district office

located at 435 Sixth Street, Woodland CA 95695
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